
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

8 

71 

99 

48 

2 

32 

39 

65 

96 

22 

14 

87 

90 

9 

15 

93 

20 

45 

42 

69 

10 

59 

28 

29 

91 

Name 

CHATUPHON THARNLUANGTHONG 

NATTAWUT PLUEMDOUNG 

SARANYOO PRACHAKIT 

KOMSAN THOSAKUL 

YOT BOONCHU 

KONDANAI AMORNSAKWORAKUL 

NIPITPHON WATTANANIT 

NAMKHANECH PHASUTTHADA 

WISAWACHIT MANEEPHAN 

SURASAK DAKENG 

NAT NIMMANWUDIPONG 

RAPATKORN WONGSIRI 

NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON 

TREPOB SIRIPOON 

BOONCHOKE THIRATARAKORN 

NANCHAYA NAMCHOKCHAIJAROEN 

GUNN THAMTHIENG 

KACHAPAN SAN-NGAM 

YOORANUN ORANPASERT 

SALALA PHANTHAVONG 

AFFANDI PORNPUTTKUL 

ALISA KUNKWAENG 

THANATHIP TANALAPANAN 

MOHAMAD ALIFF 

MOHAMAD ANAQI 

Team 

BK Racing Cluth MB Service 

Fast-store 

333 CJ โชว์ จุ ่งลูกหมาก Liqui Moly By Beamsaranyoo 

AZZY 

BK Racing Clutch By เปี้ ยกออโต้ ฟิกส์ 

Only One 

Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport 

MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

BBB EVBIKE DUCKHAMS THAIL AND 

Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport 

PT Autobacs Team  Thailand 

ฮอนด้ าบางเขน & Nexzter by Squad Racing Team 

Infinity Dipping Pae Rong Po Power Unit 

TopSlim Racing Team 

BKC Motorsport 

BKC Motorsport 

SINGHA TT Motorsports 

ซอโซ่  All Wheels TTW Auto Painting Ake Engine 

WISE BY THE HUB CHATCHAI RACING 

MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

PLH PERFORMANCE 

BBMP Motorsport 

PT Autobacs Team  Thailand 

PipeKids Racing 

PipeKids Racing 

Class 

PRO N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM ECO 

AM N 

AM N 

AM ECO 

AM N 

PRO ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM N 

AM N 

PRO N 

PRO N 

AM ECO 

Best Tm 

2:05.894 

2:07.391 

2:08.806 

2:08.937 

2:09.116 

2:09.124 

2:09.684 

2:09.784 

2:09.848 

2:10.309 

2:10.402 

2:11.537 

2:11.568 

2:13.114 

2:13.905 

2:14.126 

2:14.959 

2:15.655 

2:15.796 

2:18.260 

2:21.885 

2:06.864 

2:08.102 

2:08.523 

2:12.682 

In Lap 

8 

14 

9 

5 

12 

13 

12 

6 

9 

9 

4 

6 

8 

6 

5 

5 

5 

3 

4 

9 

3 

4 

3 

5 

4 

Diff 

1.497 

2.912 

3.043 

3.222 

3.230 

3.790 

3.890 

3.954 

4.415 

4.508 

5.643 

5.674 

7.220 

8.011 

8.232 

9.065 

9.761 

9.902 

12.366 

15.991 

Tires 

GI 

GI 

GI 

GI 

YK 

GI 

GI 

GI 

GI 

GI 

YK 

GI 

GI 

YK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

GI 

GI 

GI 

GI 

GI 

YK 

GI 

GI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/7/2024 5:33:32 PM 

             Juti R.                          Pairuch N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring         C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 

SIAM ECO / GROUP N 

OFFICIAL QUALIFY 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:00:00 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/7/2024 12:00 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
Announcements
No.15, #20, #39, #45, #59, #90, #93 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits.
No.2, #15, #39, #91, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.
No.2, #28, #29, #45, #71, #90, Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits.
No.71, #90, #99 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits.
No.20, #59, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 6, Exceed track limits.
No.45, #71, #87, #93 Time cancelled lap 7, Exceed track limits.
No.15, #22, #59, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits.
No.9, #10, #14, #15, #87, #90, #93 Time cancelled lap 9, Exceed track limits.
No.9, #14, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 10, Exceed track limits.
No.22, #59, #93 Time cancelled lap 11, Exceed track limits. / No.15, #93 Time cancelled lap 12, Exceed track limits.
No.29 DQ, as per stewards penalty form no.3 / No.59 DQ, as per stewards penalty form no.4
No.28 DQ, as per stewards penalty form no.5 / No.91 DQ, failed to scrutineer (underweight).





