















PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2

SIAM ECO / GROUP N

OFFICIAL QUALIFY

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:00:00

Sorted on best lap time

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 6/7/2024 12:00

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Tires
1	8	CHATUPHON THARNLUANGTHONG	BK Racing Cluth MB Service	PRO N	2:05.894	8		GI
2	71	NATTAWUT PLUEMDOUNG	Fast-store	AM N	2:07.391	14	1.497	GI
3	99	SARANYOO PRACHAKIT	333 CJ โซว์จุ่งลูกหมาก Liqui Moly By Beamsaranyoo	AM N	2:08.806	9	2.912	GI
4	48	KOMSAN THOSAKUL	AZZY	AM N	2:08.937	5	3.043	GI
5	2	YOT BOONCHU	BK Racing Clutch By เบียกออโต๊ฟิกล์	AM ECO	2:09.116	12	3.222	YK
6	32	KONDANAI AMORNSAKWORAKUL	Only One	AM N	2:09.124	13	3.230	GI
7	39	NIPITPHON WATTANANIT	Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport	AM N	2:09.684	12	3.790	GI
8	65	NAMKHANECH PHASUTTHADA	MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORSPORT	AM ECO	2:09.784	6	3.890	GI
9	96	WISAWACHIT MANEEPHAN	BBB EVBIKE DUCKHAMS THAIL AND	AM N	2:09.848	9	3.954	GI
10	22	SURASAK DAKENG	Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport	PRO ECO	2:10.309	9	4.415	GI
11	14	NAT NIMMANWUDIPONG	PT Autobacs Team Thailand	AM ECO	2:10.402	4	4.508	YK
12	87	RAPATKORN WONGSIRI	ฮอนด้าบางเขน & Nexzter by Squad Racing Team	AM ECO	2:11.537	6	5.643	GI
13	90	NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON	Infinity Dipping Pae Rong Po Power Unit	AM ECO	2:11.568	8	5.674	GI
14	9	TREPOB SIRIPOON	TopSlim Racing Team	AM ECO	2:13.114	6	7.220	YK
15	15	BOONCHOKE THIRATARAKORN	BKC Motorsport	AM ECO	2:13.905	5	8.011	YK
16	93	NANCHAYA NAMCHOKCHAIJAROEN	BKC Motorsport	AM ECO	2:14.126	5	8.232	YK
17	20	GUNN THAMTHIENG	SINGHATT Motorsports	AM ECO	2:14.959	5	9.065	YK
18	45	KACHAPAN SAN-NGAM	ซอโซ All Wheels TTW Auto Painting Ake Engine	AM ECO	2:15.655	3	9.761	GI
19	42	YOORANUN ORANPASERT	WISE BY THE HUB CHATCHAI RACING	AM ECO	2:15.796	4	9.902	GI
20	69	SALALA PHANTHAVONG	MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORSPORT	AM ECO	2:18.260	9	12.366	GI
21	10	AFFANDI PORNPUTTKUL	PLH PERFORMANCE	AM N	2:21.885	3	15.991	GI
Not classified								
DQ	59	ALISA KUNKWAENG	BBMP Motorsport	AM N	2:06.864	4		GI
DQ	28	THANATHIP TANALAPANAN	PT Autobacs Team Thailand	PRO N	2:08.102	3		YK
DQ	29	MOHAMAD ALIFF	PipeKids Racing	PRO N	2:08.523	5		GI
DQ	91	MOHAMAD ANAQI	PipeKids Racing	AM ECO	2:12.682	4		GI

Announcements

No.15, #20, #39, #45, #59, #90, #93 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits.

No.2, #15, #39, #91, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.

No.2, #28, #29, #45, #71, #90, Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits.

No.71, #90, #99 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits.

No.20, #59, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 6, Exceed track limits. No.45, #71, #87, #93 Time cancelled lap 7, Exceed track limits.

No.15, #22, #59, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits.

No.9, #10, #14, #15, #87, #90, #93 Time cancelled lap 9, Exceed track limits.

No.9, #14, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 10, Exceed track limits.

No.22, #59, #93 Time cancelled lap 11, Exceed track limits. / No.15, #93 Time cancelled lap 12, Exceed track limits.

No.29 DQ, as per stewards penalty form no.3 / No.59 DQ, as per stewards penalty form no.4 $\,$

No.28 DQ, as per stewards penalty form no.5 / No.91 DQ, failed to scrutineer (underweight).

Juti R. Pairuch N. Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring





C.O.C.















